
PRICE LIST

K E M E J A  /  C E L A N A  (2 HARI)

B E D  C O V E R  (OPSIONAL)

18.000

20.000

L A U N D R Y  K I L O A N

L A U N D R Y  S A T U A N

C U C I  +  S E T R I K A  (2-3 HARI)  

S E T R I K A  S A J A  (2  HARI)

C U C I  L I P A T  S A J A  (2 HARI)

C U C I  +  S E T R I K A  ( 1  HARI)

C U C I  S A J A  ( 1  HARI)
 
S E T R I K A  S A J A  ( 1  HARI)

6.000

5.000

5.000

9.000

7.000

7.000

0821 2000 8144
Telp/Whatsapp

flolaundry.id
Instagram

flolaundry.id
Facebook

www.flolaundry.id
Website


